
Sr CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 09.09.2022 MASTI GATE Umair Majeed MG-9/5/2022-1639 Abdul Kabeer ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

2 09.09.2022 MASTI GATE Bilal Ahmad MG-9/7/2022-1653 MG-9/7/2022-1653 SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

3 09.09.2022 BHATTI GATE UZMA BIBI BG-9/8/2022-3516 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

4 09.09.2022 DATADARBAR SHARIQ DD-9/6/2022-6145 RAZZAQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

5 09.09.2022 SHADBAGH AHMAD HASSAN Shadbagh-9/7/2022-8934 ALI SHER ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

6 09.09.2022 SHAHDARA PRVEEN BIBI Shahdara-9/8/2022-14351 ASGER ASI 4 4:00 PM

7 09.09.2022 BADAMIBAGH HAMZA BB-9/6/2022-5872 BASHARAT 4 4:00 PM

8 09.09.2022 RANG MEHAL ASHRAF RM-9/8/2022-1475 IBRAHIM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

9 09.09.2022 RANG MEHAL ASAD U ALLAH RM-9/8/2022-1473 IBRAHIM ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

10 09.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN AMMAR SOHAIL ST-9/9/2022-8867 ASGHAR ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

11 09.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ST-9/8/2022-8861 TANVEER HANIF ASI 4 4:00 PM

12 09.09.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN IRFAN ALI ST-9/8/2022-8858 M. IMRAN ASI 3 4:00 PM

13 09.09.2022 SHAFIQABAD IMRAN Shafiqabad-9/9/2022-8136 SHAFIQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

14 09.09.2022 Race Course طلعت فیصل RC-9/7/2022-4884 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

15 09.09.2022 Race Course محمد صدیق RC-9/7/2022-4885 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

16 09.09.2022 Civil Lines مسکان عارف CL-9/7/2022-3160 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

17 09.09.2022 Civil Lines محمد عظیم CL-9/7/2022-3161 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 4:30 PM

18 09.09.2022 Civil Lines زبیر طلحہٰ صدیق CL-9/7/2022-3163 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

19 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالوحید QGS-9/7/2022-5652 Sajjad ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

20 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد منور QGS-9/7/2022-5653 Mudasir SI IO Room 8:00 PM

21 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد شریف QGS-9/7/2022-5658 Bilal ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

22 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ابو سعید احسان QGS-9/7/2022-5665 Arshad ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

23 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد زبیر QGS-9/7/2022-5669 Rehmat SI IO Room 8:00 PM

24 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد حارث QGS-9/7/2022-5670 Rehmat SI IO Room 8:30 PM

25 09.09.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عمران QGS-9/7/2022-5671 Rehmat SI IO Room 9:00 PM

26 09.09.2022 Shalimar رحمان ریاض Shalimar-9/7/2022-9243 Abdul Majeed ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

27 09.09.2022 Shalimar فوزیہ Shalimar-9/7/2022-9245 Abdul Majeed ASI IO Room 10:30 PM

28 09.09.2022 Shalimar محمد مشتاق Shalimar-9/7/2022-9249 Abdul Majeed ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

29 09.09.2022 Mughal Pura ممتاز احمد Mughalpura-9/7/2022-8283 Ehsan ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

30 09.09.2022 Mughal Pura محمد اعجاز Mughalpura-9/7/2022-8291 Asghar ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

31 09.09.2022 Mughal Pura حمزہ علی Mughalpura-9/7/2022-8292 Ehsan ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

32 09.09.2022 Gujjar Pura جمیلہ کوثر GP-9/7/2022-10004 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 3:00 PM

33 09.09.2022 Gujjar Pura عمران رنگ ساز GP-9/7/2022-10010 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 3:30 PM

34 09.09.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد بنارس خان GP-9/7/2022-10018 Khadim Hussain SI IO Room 4:00 PM

35 09.09.2022 Gujjar Pura عابد علی GP-9/7/2022-10024 Awais ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

36 09.09.2022 Lytton Road علی رضا LR-9/7/2022-4376 Fahad Ashfaq ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

37 09.09.2022 Lytton Road سائرہ لطیف LR-9/7/2022-4377 Fahad Ashfaq ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

38 09.09.2022 Mozang ماہ نور Mozang-9/7/2022-5849 M. Iqbal Khan IO Room 10:00 PM

39 09.09.2022 Mozang محمد حماس Mozang-9/7/2022-5855 M. Iqbal Khan IO Room 11:00 PM

40 09.09.2022 Mozang عقیل اعجاز Mozang-9/7/2022-5862 M. Iqbal Khan IO Room 11:30 PM

41 09.09.2022 Mozang علی حٰیدر Mozang-9/7/2022-5869 M. Saleem ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

42 09.09.2022 Old Anarkali محمد عمیر OA-9/7/2022-3615 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

43 09.09.2022 Old Anarkali افشاں منیر OA-9/7/2022-3617 Khalil Ahmad ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

44 09.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SAFDAR ALI MT-9/6/2022-3545 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

45 09.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HUSSNAIN ARIF MT-9/6/2022-3546 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

46 09.09.2022 MUSLIM TOWN HABIB ULLAH KHAN MT-9/5/2022-3532 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

47 09.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Mansha GI-9/7/2022-3396 Javed ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

48 09.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Tariq GI-9/7/2022-3392 Ansar SI SHO office 3:30 PM

49 09.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Irfan Ali GI-9/7/2022-3389 Ashfaq ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

50 09.09.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Ramzan GI-9/7/2022-3385 Ashraf SI SHO office 4:30 PM

51 09.09.2022 SHERAKOT مہوش مبین SK-9/8/2022-7640 AZAM TASI ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

52 09.09.2022 SHERAKOT عبدالجبار SK-9/7/2022-7637 SANA ULLAH AS... ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

53 09.09.2022 SHERAKOT محمد ساجد SK-9/6/2022-7599 SANA ULLAH ASI ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

54 09.09.2022 GULSHAN RAVI SAROSH SADIA GER-9/7/2022-5008 MUBASHIR AHMAD ASI 1 4:00 PM
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55 09.09.2022 GULSHAN RAVI ZULQIAF BUTT GER-9/7/2022-5002 MUBASHIR AHMAD ASI 1 5:00 PM

56 09.09.2022 GULSHAN RAVI M. KHALIQ GER-9/7/2022-5001 WAQAS RAFIQUE SI 1 6:00 PM

57 09.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Khalid Mehmood MP-9/7/2022-3718 Asghar SI SHO office 3:00 PM

58 09.09.2022 MILLAT PARK Sabar MP-9/7/2022-3727 Asghar SI SHO office 3:15 PM

59 09.09.2022 SAMNABAD سید لقمان حیدر Samnabad-9/7/2022-5126 ASIعمران اکرم  cabin2 11:29 PM

60 09.09.2022 SAMNABAD محمد حبیب Samnabad-9/7/2022-5125 ASIریاض اختر cabin2 9:45 PM

61 09.09.2022 SAMNABAD رئیس احمد Samnabad-9/6/2022-5106 ASIعمران  cabin1 4:00 PM

62 09.09.2022 SAMNABAD عمران ادیس Samnabad-9/3/2022-5057 Riasat Ali SI cabin1 10:39 PM

63 09.09.2022 NAWANKOT ALLAH DITTA NK-9/8/2022-10000 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:00 PM

64 09.09.2022 NAWANKOT NIAZ AHMAD NK-9/8/2022-10001 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:30 PM

65 09.09.2022 NAWANKOT NABEELA ILYAS NK-9/8/2022-10002 LATEEF TASI SHO 5:00 PM

66 09.09.2022 SANDA M. SHAMSHEER Sanda-9/7/2022-8296 FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

67 09.09.2022 SANDA UZMA Sanda-9/7/2022-8302 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

68 09.09.2022 SANDA M.IFTIKHAR Sanda-9/7/2022-8308 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

69 09.09.2022 DEFENCE A HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR DA-9/8/2022-7194 SOHAIB ASI 1 4:00 PM

70 09.09.2022 DEFENCE A SHABBIR AHMAD DA-9/7/2022-7176 SOHAIB ASI 1 4:00 PM

71 09.09.2022 DEFENCE B MUNAWAR ISLAM DB-9/8/2022-6675 GHAZANFAR ALI SI 3 3:00 PM

72 09.09.2022 DEFENCE B MUHAMMAD TAHIR DB-9/7/2022-6656 GHAZANFAR ALI SI 3 3:00 PM

73 09.09.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMMAD USMAN DC-9/7/2022-7126 USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 2 3:30 PM

74 09.09.2022 DEFENCE C SHAZIA BIBI DC-9/7/2022-7110 USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 2 12:00 PM

75 09.09.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMMAD AKRAM DC-9/7/2022-7124 ARIF ASI 3 3:00 PM

76 09.09.2022 FACTORY AREA SAJJAD ALI FA-9/7/2022-19081 ABBAS ASI 4 3:00 PM

77 09.09.2022 FACTORY AREA BILQEES KHANUM FA-9/7/2022-19082 WAQAS TSI 1 12:00 PM

78 09.09.2022 FACTORY AREA SHABBIR HUSSAIN FA-9/7/2022-19085 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

79 09.09.2022 FACTORY AREA LAIBA KANWAL FA-9/7/2022-19087 SOHAIL TSI 1 4:00 PM

80 09.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ SC-9/7/2022-12468 ABID TASI 6 3:00 PM

81 09.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD YASEEN SC-9/7/2022-12478 MUNIR ASI 4 3:00 PM

82 09.09.2022 SOUTH CANTT ZAEEM AHMAD SC-9/7/2022-12480 MUNIR ASI 4 3:00 PM

83 09.09.2022 NORTH CANTT ALI AKBAR NC-9/7/2022-13309 NAWAZ ASI 2 2:00 PM

84 09.09.2022 NORTH CANTT KANEEZ SHEHR BANO NC-9/7/2022-13333 RIZWAN SI 1 4:00 PM

85 09.09.2022 NORTH CANTT SANOOBAR JAVED NC-9/8/2022-13339 NAWAZ ASI 2 2:00 PM

86 09.09.2022 MUSTAFABAD TAHIRA SAEEDA MA-9/7/2022-4814 JAVED IQBAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

87 09.09.2022 MUSTAFABAD SYED IFTIKHAR MA-9/7/2022-4817 JAVED IQBAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

88 09.09.2022 GHAZIABAD GHULAM MUSTAFA GA-9/8/2022-9048 AURANGZAIB SI 5 4:00 PM

89 09.09.2022 GHAZIABAD UMER FAROOQ GA-9/7/2022-9020 AURANGZAIB SI 5 4:00 PM

90 09.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ BP-9/7/2022-13960 KHALID ASI 3 3:15 PM

91 09.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA AZEEM BP-9/7/2022-13962 KHALID ASI 3 3:30 PM

92 09.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA IMRAN AHMAD BP-9/8/2022-13992 TAHIR ASI 2 3:00 PM

93 09.09.2022 BAGHBANPURA MOHSIN BP-9/7/2022-13922 TAHIR ASI 2 3:00 PM

94 09.09.2022 HARBANSPURA MEHWISH HP-9/7/2022-13631 ZEESHAN TSI 5 2:00 PM

95 09.09.2022 HARBANSPURA SHAN ALI HP-9/7/2022-13635 ZEESHAN TSI 5 2:15 PM

96 09.09.2022 HARBANSPURA ABU BAKAR HP-9/7/2022-13638 ZEESHAN TSI 5 1:30 PM

97 09.09.2022 HARBANSPURA FARZANA KANWAL HP-9/7/2022-13649 ZEESHAN TSI 5 1:45 PM

98 09.09.2022 MANAWAN SHABBIR AHMAD Manawan-9/7/2022-9659 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 1 4:00 PM

99 09.09.2022 MANAWAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF Manawan-9/7/2022-9645 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 1 4:00 PM

100 09.09.2022 BATAPUR MUHAMMAD AHMAD BUTT Batapur-9/7/2022-7263 KHALIQ SI 2 3:00 PM

101 09.09.2022 BATAPUR FARZANA Batapur-9/7/2022-7264 KHALIQ SI 2 3:00 PM

102 09.09.2022 BARKI MUHAMMAD IRFAN Barki-9/7/2022-3274 QADEER SI 1 4:00 PM

103 09.09.2022 BARKI KANWAL ABBAS Barki-9/7/2022-3271 FAROOQ SI 4 4:00 PM

104 09.09.2022 BARKI NUSRAT BANU Barki-9/7/2022-3273 SARWAR ASI 2 3:00 PM

105 09.09.2022 HADYARA MUHAMMAD NADEEM Hadyara-9/7/2022-1980 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 3:00 PM

106 09.09.2022 HAIR RAFAQAT ALI Hair-9/7/2022-5964 AMAAR AKRAM ASI 2 4:00 PM

107 09.09.2022 HAIR MUHAMMAD REHAN Hair-9/7/2022-5966 AMAAR AKRAM ASI 2 4:00 PM

108 09.09.2022 MANGA MANDI AHMAD TAHIR MM-9/9/2022-5232 ADNAN TASI 5 4:00 PM

109 09.09.2022 MANGA MANDI MEHMOOD AHMAD MM-9/8/2022-5229 ADNAN TASI 5 4:30 PM

110 09.09.2022 MANGA MANDI M RIZWAN MM-9/8/2022-5228 ADNAN TASI 5 5:00 PM

111 09.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET وقاص ظفر اقبال GM-9/7/2022-7177 TASIوسیم  ROOM 1 4:00 PM

112 09.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET محمد کاشف صدیق GM-9/7/2022-7175 TASIوسیم  ROOM 1 4:20 PM

113 09.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET ثمینہ کوثر GM-9/7/2022-7181 ASIآصف اقبال  ROOM 1 4:40 PM

114 09.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET حاجی محمد ثاقب GM-9/7/2022-7185 ASIعبدالحمید  ROOM 1 5:00 PM

115 09.09.2022 GHALIB MARKET افضل الرحمان GM-9/7/2022-7170 SIابدال  ROOM 1 4:40 PM


